TRy ~o9| qsq%’:qﬁmm«a?q"
-f.:;"‘-" B R ." ) ~>
:s\g". $ @i\ﬂ&: St
8 <7 State Trading Corporation of Bhutan Ltd.

Stote Trodng Corporation of Brszon Lid.

An 1SO 9001: 2015 QOMS, Quality Certified Company

Ref No. STCBL/HRAD/03/2023/-% &0 9" October 2023

With reference to the vacancy announced on 29th August 2023 and 8™ September 2023, STCBL is
pleased to announce the list of shortlisted candidates for interview (face to face/ online) scheduled on
13"October 2023 in Head Office, Thimphu at 9:30 AM.

Morning batch opting for face-to-face/online interview to report by 9:15 AM with original documents.

Deputy Manager (Petroleum Division)

SN CID

11303000058
11403000423
10606002445
10601004806
11309002474

b | —

Civil Engineer (Sr. Manager)

SN CID

11803000608
10204001607
11410005944
10805000797
10205002638

s (D —

General Man:
HRAD

S 1CH L. ™) Head Office, Thimphu, Bhutan



