

ज्ञा। यर्चे बाक्त्रूट.यर्चेज.जन्न.यहूरी।

State Trading Corporation of Bhutan Ltd.

An ISO 9001: 2015 QMS, Quality Certified Company

Ref No. STCBL/HRAD/03/2023/-8 50

9th October 2023

With reference to the vacancy announced on 29th August 2023 and 8th September 2023, STCBL is pleased to announce the list of shortlisted candidates for interview (face to face/ online) scheduled on 13thOctober 2023 in Head Office, Thimphu at 9:30 AM.

Morning batch opting for face-to-face/online interview to report by 9:15 AM with original documents.

Deputy Manager (Petroleum Division)

SN	CID
1	11303000058
2	11403000423
3	10606002445
4	10601004806
5	11309002474

Civil Engineer (Sr. Manager)

SN	CID
1	11803000608
2	10204001607
3	11410005944
4	10805000797
5	10205002638

General Manager

HRAD